Date: 17/03/2021 Middlewich Town Council Current Year Page 1

hmes 12250 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/01/2021 User: AG

for Cashbook 1 - Current Account

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances

CURRENT ACCOUNT 29/01/2021 176,015.30

176,015.30
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
28/05/2020 CC-May Barclaycard Account -2.00
31/05/2020 BACS Pymnt  BACS P/L Pymnt Page 32 15.45
31/08/2020 268/269 PRISM SOLUTIONS -3.90
22/09/2020 BACS Pymnt  BACS P/L Pymnt Page 56 204.60
27/10/2020 BACS Pymnt  BACS P/L Pymnt Page 64 150.00
31/10/2020 378-382 Cheshire East Council Borough 55.40
31/10/2020 391-392 PRISM SOLUTIONS -299.00
22/12/2020 BACS Pymnt  BACS P/L Pymnt Page 76 249.60
31/12/2020 various Cheshire East Council Borough 998.60
31/12/2020 523-529 Cheshire East Council Borough -127.00
19/01/2021 BACS Pymnt  BACS P/L Pymnt Page 85 -114.90
31/01/2021 BACS Pymnt  BACS P/L Pymnt Page 87 811.03
31/01/2021 BACS Pymnt  BACS P/L Pymnt Page 89 912.21

2,850.09

173,165.21

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

30/09/2020 CB1 1112 1,383.20
05/10/2020 CB5 1005 0.18
27/12/2020 27/11/20 63.60

1,446.98

174,612.19

Balance per Cash Book is :- 175,822.19

) Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- -1,210.00

Adjustments to Reconciliation

24/04/2020 Corwoods -84.00
24/04/2020 Phoenix -150.00
30/11/2020 Unreconciled diff @ 30/11/2020 -976.00

-1,210.00

Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00




Date: 17/03/2021

Time: 12:53

Middlewich Town Council Current Year

Cashbook 1

Current Account

Page: 229
User: AG
For Month No: 10

Payments for Month 10

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

30/06/2020 Paragon T/A TSO TSO HOST -5.99 -5.99 501 Purchase Ledger BACS
Payment

04/01/2021 PRISM SOLUTIONS 563 299.00 299.00 501 Prism Telecoms Jan

04/01/2021 Cheshire East Council Borough 560 172.00 172.00 501 Room 9 Business Rates Jan

05/01/2021 BRITISH GAS BUSINESS 562 227.94 227.94 501 10/11-09/12 Elec Bill

11/01/2021 Barclay's Bank Plc CB120 49.00 4130 101 49.00 Merchant services Jan

11/01/2021 Barclay's Bank Plc CB120 39.40 4130 101 39.40 Merchant services Jan

14/01/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 84 BACS Pymnt  27,117.39  27,117.39 501 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 84

15/01/2021 Cheshire East Council Borough 561 127.00 127.00 501 Lower Level BS Jan

15/01/2021 Cheshire East Council Borough 555 154.00 154.00 501 Room 10 Business Rates -
Jan

156/01/2021 Cheshire East Council Borough 557 172.00 172.00 501 Room 2 Business Rates Jan

15/01 1 Cheshire East Council Borough 559 75.00 75.00 501 Room 3B Business Rates

- Jan

15/01/2021 Cheshire East Council Borough 556 67.00 67.00 501 Room 1 Business Rates Jan

15/01/2021 Cheshire East Council Borough 558 77.00 77.00 501 Room 3A Business Rates
Jan

18/01/2021 Crown Gas and Power DDO1 2,020.03 2,020.03 501 Purchase Ledger DDR
Payment

19/01/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 85 BACS Pymnt 3,347.10 3,347.10 501 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 85

20/01/2021 iD Mobile Limited 596 5.00 5.00 501 Facilities mobile - January

21/01/2021 BRITISH GAS BUSINESS 595 55.70 55.70 501 02 Dec/01 Jan Elec bill

25/01/2021 PRISM SOLUTIONS 564 1,042.03 1,042.03 501 Support & Package
Charges Jan

28/01/2021 Barclaycard Account Card 105.61 203 105.61 Barclays Commercial Card

31/01/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 87 BACS Pymnt 811.03 811.03 501 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 87

31/01/2021 Various BACS 551.00 91.83 1109 302 459.17 FAB Refunds

31/01/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 89 BACS Pymnt 912.21 912.21 501 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 89

Total Payments for Month 3742045  36,675.44 91.83 653.18
Balance Carried Fwd 175,822.19
- Cashbook Totals 213,242.64 36,675.44 91.83 176,475.37




Date: 17/03/2021 Middlewich Town Council Current Year
Time: 12:53 Cashbook 1
Current Account

Page: 228
User: AG
For Month No: 10

Receipts for Month 10

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 212,588.35 212,588.35
SO Banked: 04/01/2021 346.06
Sales Recpts Page 4 346.06 346.06 101 Sales Recpts Page 4
BACS Banked: 20/01/2021 308.23
BACS HMRC JRS Grant 308.23 1060 105 308.23 Ninth furlough claim grant
Total Receipts for Month 654.29 346.06 0.00 308.23
346.06 0.00 212,896.58

Cashbook Totals 213,242 64

Continued on Page 229



Date: 17/03/2021 Middlewich Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time:2:47 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/01/2021 Usee AG

for Cashbook 3 - Barclaycard Account

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Barclays Commercial 28/01/2021 0.00
0.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
0.00
0.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 0.00

Difference is :- 0.00



Date: 17/03/2021

Time: 12:17

Middlewich Town Council Current Year

Cashbook 3

Barclaycard Account

Page: 18
User: AG

For Month No: 10

Payments for Month 10

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
12/01/2021 123Reg.com B/CARD 44 14.39 240 4136 101 11.99 Web Domain Renewal
17/01/2021 Paragon B/CARD 56 5.99 1.00 4131 101 4.99 Website Hosting (TC)
18/01/2021 HM Land Registry B/CARD 57 6.00 4199 101 6.00 Register & Title Plan
18/01/2021 HM Land Registry B/ICARD 58 6.00 4199 101 6.00 Register & Title Plan View
19/01/2021 Ulimate Hair & Beauty B/CARD 55 61.24 10.21 4131 101 51.03 Bubble Face Shields
20/01/2021 Zoom Video Communications B/CARD 59 11.99 4131 101 11.99 Monthly Fee

Inc
31/01/2021 Paragon BACS 48 5.99 1.00 4136 101 4.99 Paragon
31/01/2021 Paragon BACS48 -5.99 -1.00 4136 101 -4.99 Paragon
Total Payments for Month 105.61 0.00 1361 92.00
Balance Carried Fwd 0.00
Cashbook Totals 105.61 0.00 13.61 92.00




Date: 17/03/2021 Middlewich Town Council Current Year Page: 17

Time: 12:17 Cashbook 3 User: AG
Barclaycard Account For Month No: 10
Receipts for Month 10 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £ VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Banked: 28/01/2021 105.61
Card Current Account 105.61 201 105.61 Barclays Commercial Card
Total Receipts for Month 105.61 0.00 0.00 105.61
Cashbook Totals 105.61 0.00 0.00 105.61

-

Continued on Page 18



Date: 17/03/2021 Middlewich Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 11:61 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/01/2021 User: AG

for Cashbook 5 - Barclays Hall & Bar Accounts

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Barclays Hall Account 30429996 31/01/2021 19,595.72
19,595.72
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
19,595.72

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
0.00
19,595.72
Balance per Cash Book is :- 19,640.10
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- -44.38
Adjustments to Reconciliation
31/12/2020 Unreconciled f=difference -44 38
-44.38

Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00




Date: 17/03/2021

Time: 11:52

Middlewich Town Council Current Year Page: 10

Cashbook 5 User: AG

Barclays Hall & Bar Accounts For Month No: 10

Payments for Month 10

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors E£VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
07/01/2021 Barclay's Bank Plc DD CB5106 7.40 4104 3086 7.40 Commission charge 13
nov/13dec
15/01/2021 Cheshire East Council DD CB5102 649.00 4101 306 649.00 Business Rates - Vic Hall
18/01/2021 1D Mobile DD CB5104 5.00 083 4112 101 4.17 Facilities Mobile
18/01/2021 ID Mobile CNXLCB5104 5.00 0.83 4112 101 4.17 1D Mobile-Facilities Mobile
18/01/2021 ID Mobile CNXLCB5104 -5.00 -0.83 4112 101 -4.17 1D Mobile-Facilities mobile
18/01/2021 ID Mobile CNXLCB5104 -5.00 -0.83 4112 101 -4.17 1D Mobile-Facilities mobile
21/01/2021 British Gas Business DD CB5105 55.70 9.28 4204 306 46.42 2/12-01/1/21 Elec Bill VH
21/01/2021 British Gas Business CNXLCB5105 -55.70 -9.28 4204 306 -46.42 British Gas Business
24/01/2021 O2 Business DD CB5103 24.00 400 4112 101 20.00 Admin Mobile Phone
24/01/2021 02 Business CB5 103 -24.00 -4.00 4112 101 -20.00 Admin Mobile Phone
29/01/2021 Utility Warehouse DD CB5101 33.60 560 4204 306 28.00 Broadband VH Monthly
Total Payments for Month 690.00 0.00 5.60 684.40
Balance Carried Fwd 19,640.10

20,330.10 0.00 5.60 20,324.50

Cashbook Totals




Date: 17/03/2021 Middlewich Town Council Current Year

Time: 11:52

Cashbook 5

Barclays Hall & Bar Accounts

Page: 9
User: AG
For Month No: 10

Receipts for Month 10

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd :  20,329.75 20,329.75
Credit Banked: 07/01/2021 0.35
Credit Barclays Bank 0.35 1190 101 0.35 Barclays Bank-Loyalty reward
Total Receipts for Month 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.35
Cashbook Totals 20,330.10 0.00 0.00 20,330.10

Continued on Page 10



